

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 155-156 OF 2012 IN SLP(C) NOS.33072-33073/2010

LALIT DWARKADAS CHAPSEY & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR.B.B.PAUL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tanmaya Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office Report shows that Respondents have not been served so far.
Learned counsel for Petitioners is directed to take fresh steps to
serve the unserved Respondents through concerned District Judges.
The Respondents are further directed to remain present in this Court
on 06.09.2012.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted for Respondents 1 and 2.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)	Court	(S.S.R. Krishna)
Master		Court Master