

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS.155-156 OF 2012 IN SLP(C) NOS.33072-33073/2010

LALIT DWARKADAS CHAPSEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR.B.B.PAUL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from appearing in-person on behalf of Contemnor No.1 and for dispensing with service of notice of personal appearance upon Respondent No.7 with office report)

Date: 06/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on Tuesday, the 11th September, 2012 as first case.

| (Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Sneh Bala Mehra) |
| | Court Master | |