

\*

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 155-156 OF 2012

IN

SLP(C) Nos.33072-33073 OF 2010

LALIT DWARKADAS CHAPSEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR.B.B.PAUL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from appearing in-person on behalf of contemnor no.1 and on behalf of the petitioner for discharging with service of notice of personal appearance upon respondent no.7 and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tanmaya Mehta, Adv.  
For Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Khurana, adv.  
Dr. Saif Mahamood, Adv  
Mr. A.K. Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Nithilesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

A report is received from the Registrar General of the Bombay High Court. The report is in detail and it is supported by a number of photographs taken in course of the spot inspection. We appreciate the thorough work done by the Registrar General of the High Court and wish to put on record our appreciation of his work.

Put up on October 19, 2012.

| (Neetu Khajuria)

| (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
| Sr.P.A.

| Court Master

|